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Day 1 - Day 7 are the equivalent of Sunday - Saturday on the modern calendar
The numerical value of 1 - 30 or 1 - 31 on each month is the day of the month according to the scriptural calendar.
The date format of " " below the scriptural calendar day of each month is the date according to the modern calendar corresponding to the date of the scriptural calendar.mm/dd/yyyy



MONTH ONE MONTH TWO MONTH THREE
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Spreadsheet Author: Chris Collins

The Appointed Times

Important Times

Passover
Second Passover - If missed in 1st Month

Unleavened Bread (7 days)
First Fruits of Barley

Shavuot + First Fruits Wheat
Yom Teruah - Feast of Trumpets
Yom Kippur - Day of Atonement

Sukkot (Feast of Booths)

First Fruits New Wine
First Fruits New Oil

Wood Offerings
New Fleece

3/20/2024 3/21/2024 3/22/2024 3/23/2024 4/19/2024 4/20/2024 5/19/2024 5/20/2024 5/21/2024 5/22/2024 5/23/2024 5/24/2024 5/25/2024

3/24/2024 3/25/2024 3/26/2024 3/27/2024 3/28/2024 3/29/2024 3/30/2024 4/21/2024 4/22/2024 4/23/2024 4/24/2024 4/25/2024 4/26/2024 4/27/2024 5/26/2024 5/27/2024 5/28/2024 5/29/2024 5/30/2024 5/31/2024 6/1/2024

3/31/2024 4/1/2024 4/2/2024 4/3/2024 4/4/2024 4/5/2024 4/6/2024 4/28/2024 4/29/2024 4/30/2024 5/1/2024 5/2/2024 5/3/2024 5/4/2024 6/2/2024 6/3/2024 6/4/2024 6/5/2024 6/6/2024 6/7/2024 6/8/2024

4/7/2024 4/8/2024 4/9/2024 4/10/2024 4/11/2024 4/12/2024 4/13/2024 5/5/2024 5/6/2024 5/7/2024 5/8/2024 5/9/2024 5/10/2024 5/11/2024 6/9/2024 6/10/2024 6/11/2024 6/12/2024 6/13/2024 6/14/2024 6/15/2024

4/14/2024 4/15/2024 4/16/2024 4/17/2024 4/18/2024 5/12/2024 5/13/2024 5/14/2024 5/15/2024 5/16/2024 5/17/2024 5/18/2024 6/16/2024 6/17/2024 6/18/2024

6/19/2024 6/20/2024 6/21/2024 6/22/2024 7/19/2024 7/20/2024 8/18/2024 8/19/2024 8/20/2024 8/21/2024 8/22/2024 8/23/2024 8/24/2024

6/23/2024 6/24/2024 6/25/2024 6/26/2024 6/27/2024 6/28/2024 6/29/2024 7/21/2024 7/22/2024 7/23/2024 7/24/2024 7/25/2024 7/26/2024 7/27/2024 8/25/2024 8/26/2024 8/27/2024 8/28/2024 8/29/2024 8/30/2024 8/31/2024

6/30/2024 7/1/2024 7/2/2024 7/3/2024 7/4/2024 7/5/2024 7/6/2024 7/28/2024 7/29/2024 7/30/2024 7/31/2024 8/1/2024 8/2/2024 8/3/2024 9/1/2024 9/2/2024 9/3/2024 9/4/2024 9/5/2024 9/6/2024 9/7/2024

7/7/2024 7/8/2024 7/9/2024 7/10/2024 7/11/2024 7/12/2024 7/13/2024 8/4/2024 8/5/2024 8/6/2024 8/7/2024 8/8/2024 8/9/2024 8/10/2024 9/8/2024 9/9/2024 9/10/2024 9/11/2024 9/12/2024 9/13/2024 9/14/2024

7/14/2024 7/15/2024 7/16/2024 7/17/2024 7/18/2024 8/11/2024 8/12/2024 8/13/2024 8/14/2024 8/15/2024 8/16/2024 8/17/2024 9/15/2024 9/16/2024 9/17/2024

9/18/2024 9/19/2024 9/20/2024 9/21/2024 10/18/2024 10/19/2024 11/17/2024 11/18/2024 11/19/2024 11/20/2024 11/21/2024 11/22/2024 11/23/2024

9/22/2024 9/23/2024 9/24/2024 9/25/2024 9/26/2024 9/27/2024 9/28/2024 10/20/2024 10/21/2024 10/22/2024 10/23/2024 10/24/2024 10/25/2024 10/26/2024 11/24/2024 11/25/2024 11/26/2024 11/27/2024 11/28/2024 11/29/2024 11/30/2024

9/29/2024 9/30/2024 10/1/2024 10/2/2024 10/3/2024 10/4/2024 10/5/2024 10/27/2024 10/28/2024 10/29/2024 10/30/2024 10/31/2024 11/1/2024 11/2/2024 12/1/2024 12/2/2024 12/3/2024 12/4/2024 12/5/2024 12/6/2024 12/7/2024

10/6/2024 10/7/2024 10/8/2024 10/9/2024 10/10/2024 10/11/2024 10/12/2024 11/3/2024 11/4/2024 11/5/2024 11/6/2024 11/7/2024 11/8/2024 11/9/2024 12/8/2024 12/9/2024 12/10/2024 12/11/2024 12/12/2024 12/13/2024 12/14/2024

10/13/2024 10/14/2024 10/15/2024 10/16/2024 10/17/2024 11/10/2024 11/11/2024 11/12/2024 11/13/2024 11/14/2024 11/15/2024 11/16/2024 12/15/2024 12/16/2024 12/17/2024

12/18/2024 12/19/2024 12/20/2024 12/21/2024 1/17/2025 1/18/2025 2/16/2025 2/17/2025 2/18/2025 2/19/2025 2/20/2025 2/21/2025 2/22/2025

12/22/2024 12/23/2024 12/24/2024 12/25/2024 12/26/2024 12/27/2024 12/28/2024 1/19/2025 1/20/2025 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 1/23/2025 1/24/2025 1/25/2025 2/23/2025 2/24/2025 2/25/2025 2/26/2025 2/27/2025 2/28/2025 3/1/2025

12/29/2024 12/30/2024 12/31/2024 1/1/2025 1/2/2025 1/3/2025 1/4/2025 1/26/2025 1/27/2025 1/28/2025 1/29/2025 1/30/2025 1/31/2025 2/1/2025 3/2/2025 3/3/2025 3/4/2025 3/5/2025 3/6/2025 3/7/2025 3/8/2025

1/5/2025 1/6/2025 1/7/2025 1/8/2025 1/9/2025 1/10/2025 1/11/2025 2/2/2025 2/3/2025 2/4/2025 2/5/2025 2/6/2025 2/7/2025 2/8/2025 3/9/2025 3/10/2025 3/11/2025 3/12/2025 3/13/2025 3/14/2025 3/15/2025

1/12/2025 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 1/15/2025 1/16/2025 2/9/2025 2/10/2025 2/11/2025 2/12/2025 2/13/2025 2/14/2025 2/15/2025 3/16/2025 3/17/2025 3/18/2025 3/19/2025

Instructions: How to Use
Step 1: Click File > Make A Copy > Save to Drive
Step 2: Click on cell E5.
Step 3: Input the start date.
Step 4: All cells here & each month will adjust.

MONTH SEVEN MONTH EIGHT MONTH NINE

MONTH ELEVEN MONTH TWELVE



MONTH ONE
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

3/20/2024 3/21/2024 3/22/2024 3/23/2024

3/24/2024 3/25/2024 3/26/2024 3/27/2024 3/28/2024 3/29/2024 3/30/2024

3/31/2024 4/1/2024 4/2/2024 4/3/2024 4/4/2024 4/5/2024 4/6/2024

4/7/2024 4/8/2024 4/9/2024 4/10/2024 4/11/2024 4/12/2024 4/13/2024

4/14/2024 4/15/2024 4/16/2024 4/17/2024 4/18/2024

Passover UNLEAVENED

BREAD

First Fruits
(Barley)



MONTH TWO
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

4/19/2024 4/20/2024

4/21/2024 4/22/2024 4/23/2024 4/24/2024 4/25/2024 4/26/2024 4/27/2024

4/28/2024 4/29/2024 4/30/2024 5/1/2024 5/2/2024 5/3/2024 5/4/2024

5/5/2024 5/6/2024 5/7/2024 5/8/2024 5/9/2024 5/10/2024 5/11/2024

5/12/2024 5/13/2024 5/14/2024 5/15/2024 5/16/2024 5/17/2024 5/18/2024

Second
Passover



MONTH THREE
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Shavout &
First Fruits

(Wheat)
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

5/19/2024 5/20/2024 5/21/2024 5/22/2024 5/23/2024 5/24/2024 5/25/2024

5/26/2024 5/27/2024 5/28/2024 5/29/2024 5/30/2024 5/31/2024 6/1/2024

6/2/2024 6/3/2024 6/4/2024 6/5/2024 6/6/2024 6/7/2024 6/8/2024

6/9/2024 6/10/2024 6/11/2024 6/12/2024 6/13/2024 6/14/2024 6/15/2024

6/16/2024 6/17/2024 6/18/2024



MONTH FOUR
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

6/19/2024 6/20/2024 6/21/2024 6/22/2024

6/23/2024 6/24/2024 6/25/2024 6/26/2024 6/27/2024 6/28/2024 6/29/2024

6/30/2024 7/1/2024 7/2/2024 7/3/2024 7/4/2024 7/5/2024 7/6/2024

7/7/2024 7/8/2024 7/9/2024 7/10/2024 7/11/2024 7/12/2024 7/13/2024

7/14/2024 7/15/2024 7/16/2024 7/17/2024 7/18/2024



MONTH FIVE
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

7/19/2024 7/20/2024

7/21/2024 7/22/2024 7/23/2024 7/24/2024 7/25/2024 7/26/2024 7/27/2024

7/28/2024 7/29/2024 7/30/2024 7/31/2024 8/1/2024 8/2/2024 8/3/2024

8/4/2024 8/5/2024 8/6/2024 8/7/2024 8/8/2024 8/9/2024 8/10/2024

8/11/2024 8/12/2024 8/13/2024 8/14/2024 8/15/2024 8/16/2024 8/17/2024

First Fruits
(New Wine)



MONTH SIX
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Wood Offering
Levi & Judah

Wood Offering
Benjamin &

Joseph
Wood Offering

Reuben & Simeon
Wood Offering

Isachar &
Zebulun

Wood Offering
Gad & Asher

Wood Offering
Dan & Naphtali

29 30 31

8/18/2024 8/19/2024 8/20/2024 8/21/2024 8/22/2024 8/23/2024 8/24/2024

8/25/2024 8/26/2024 8/27/2024 8/28/2024 8/29/2024 8/30/2024 8/31/2024

9/1/2024 9/2/2024 9/3/2024 9/4/2024 9/5/2024 9/6/2024 9/7/2024

9/8/2024 9/9/2024 9/10/2024 9/11/2024 9/12/2024 9/13/2024 9/14/2024

9/15/2024 9/16/2024 9/17/2024

First Fruits
(New Oil)



MONTH SEVEN
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2 3 4

Yom Teruah
(Feast of

Trumpets)
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Yom Kippur (Day of Atonement)
Evening-to-Evening

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

9/18/2024 9/19/2024 9/20/2024 9/21/2024

9/22/2024 9/23/2024 9/24/2024 9/25/2024 9/26/2024 9/27/2024 9/28/2024

9/29/2024 9/30/2024 10/1/2024 10/2/2024 10/3/2024 10/4/2024 10/5/2024

10/6/2024 10/7/2024 10/8/2024 10/9/2024 10/10/2024 10/11/2024 10/12/2024

10/13/2024 10/14/2024 10/15/2024 10/16/2024 10/17/2024

Sukkot (Feast of Booths)

Sukkot (Feast of Booths)



MONTH EIGHT
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

10/18/2024 10/19/2024

10/20/2024 10/21/2024 10/22/2024 10/23/2024 10/24/2024 10/25/2024 10/26/2024

10/27/2024 10/28/2024 10/29/2024 10/30/2024 10/31/2024 11/1/2024 11/2/2024

11/3/2024 11/4/2024 11/5/2024 11/6/2024 11/7/2024 11/8/2024 11/9/2024

11/10/2024 11/11/2024 11/12/2024 11/13/2024 11/14/2024 11/15/2024 11/16/2024

New
Fleece



MONTH NINE
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

11/17/2024 11/18/2024 11/19/2024 11/20/2024 11/21/2024 11/22/2024 11/23/2024

11/24/2024 11/25/2024 11/26/2024 11/27/2024 11/28/2024 11/29/2024 11/30/2024

12/1/2024 12/2/2024 12/3/2024 12/4/2024 12/5/2024 12/6/2024 12/7/2024

12/8/2024 12/9/2024 12/10/2024 12/11/2024 12/12/2024 12/13/2024 12/14/2024

12/15/2024 12/16/2024 12/17/2024



MONTH TEN
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

12/18/2024 12/19/2024 12/20/2024 12/21/2024

12/22/2024 12/23/2024 12/24/2024 12/25/2024 12/26/2024 12/27/2024 12/28/2024

12/29/2024 12/30/2024 12/31/2024 1/1/2025 1/2/2025 1/3/2025 1/4/2025

1/5/2025 1/6/2025 1/7/2025 1/8/2025 1/9/2025 1/10/2025 1/11/2025

1/12/2025 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 1/15/2025 1/16/2025



MONTH ELEVEN
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1/17/2025 1/18/2025

1/19/2025 1/20/2025 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 1/23/2025 1/24/2025 1/25/2025

1/26/2025 1/27/2025 1/28/2025 1/29/2025 1/30/2025 1/31/2025 2/1/2025

2/2/2025 2/3/2025 2/4/2025 2/5/2025 2/6/2025 2/7/2025 2/8/2025

2/9/2025 2/10/2025 2/11/2025 2/12/2025 2/13/2025 2/14/2025 2/15/2025



MONTH TWELVE
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 Day 7 (Sabbath)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 1

2/16/2025 2/17/2025 2/18/2025 2/19/2025 2/20/2025 2/21/2025 2/22/2025

2/23/2025 2/24/2025 2/25/2025 2/26/2025 2/27/2025 2/28/2025 3/1/2025

3/2/2025 3/3/2025 3/4/2025 3/5/2025 3/6/2025 3/7/2025 3/8/2025

3/9/2025 3/10/2025 3/11/2025 3/12/2025 3/13/2025 3/14/2025 3/15/2025

3/16/2025 3/17/2025 3/18/2025 3/19/2025


